
Race

4 HOURS OF RED BULL RING

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 2)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

29 1'25.860 181.42:01'03.286Alpine A450b - NissanSignatech Alpine36 DCHATIN / PANCIATICI / WEBB 801  2LMP2

29 1'25.324 182.52:01'06.448Zytek Z11SN - NissanJota Sport38 DDOLAN / TINCKNELL / ALBUQUERQUE 80 3.162 3.1622  2LMP2

35 1'26.330 180.42:01'48.182Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport28 DBACHETA / SHULZHITSKIY 80 44.896 41.7343  3LMP2

43 1'25.662 181.82:02'12.561Morgan - JuddNewblood by Morand Racing43 DKLIEN / HIRSCH / RAGUES 80 1'09.275 24.3794  2LMP2

71 1'25.960 181.22:02'14.173Oreca 03 - JuddRace Performance34 DFREY / MAILLEUX 80 1'10.887 1.6125  2LMP2

63 1'27.016 179.02:01'08.273Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DKIMBER-SMITH / MCMURRY / PATTERSON 78 2 Laps 2 Laps6  3LMP2

28 1'30.573 171.92:02'16.164Aston Martin Vantage V8Gulf Racing UK85 MGOETHE / HALL / BROWN 78 2 Laps 1'07.8917  1LMGTE

74 1'31.304 170.62:01'26.575Ferrari F458 ItaliaKessel Racing81 MKEMENATER / CRESSONI 77 3 Laps 1 Laps8  1LMGTE

16 1'31.842 169.62:01'41.166Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 MMCKENZIE / RICHARDSON / BELL 77 3 Laps 14.5919  2LMGTE

67 1'30.671 171.82:02'02.576Ferrari F458 ItaliaTeam Sofrev-ASP58 MBARTHEZ / PONS / AYARI 77 3 Laps 21.41010  1LMGTE

73 1'31.307 170.62:02'03.021Porsche 911 GT3 RSRIMSA Performance Matmut76 MNARAC / ARMINDO / NIELSEN 77 3 Laps 0.44511  1LMGTE

16 1'31.755 169.72:00'47.194Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 MTALKANITSA JR / TALKANITSA / KAFFER 76 4 Laps 1 Laps12  2LMGTE

74 1'31.115 170.92:00'57.474Ferrari F458 ItaliaSMP Racing72 MBERTOLINI / SHAITAR / ZLOBIN 76 4 Laps 10.28013  1LMGTE

71 1'30.483 172.12:01'40.281Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 MCAMERON / GRIFFIN / RUGOLO 76 4 Laps 42.80714  2LMGTE

37 1'31.495 170.22:01'46.015Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse54 MPERAZZINI / CIOCI / LYONS 76 4 Laps 5.73415  2LMGTE

19 1'32.034 169.22:01'51.445Ferrari F458 Italia GT3SMP Racing71 MLADYGIN / BASOV / PERSIANI 76 4 Laps 5.43016  2GTC

51 1'31.319 170.52:01'52.718Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse70 MMALLEGOL / PERRODO / COLLARD 76 4 Laps 1.27317  1LMGTE

76 1'30.600 171.92:02'00.878Porsche 911 GT3 RSRProton Competition77 MFELBERMAYR SR / FELBERMAYR JR / LIETZ 76 4 Laps 8.16018  2LMGTE

66 1'32.212 168.92:01'08.996Ferrari F458 Italia GT3SMP Racing73 MBERETTA / MARKOZOV / LADYGIN 75 5 Laps 1 Laps19  2GTC

40 1'32.348 168.62:01'18.778Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Formula Racing60 MLAURSEN / MAC / MAGNUSSEN 75 5 Laps 9.78220  2GTC

67 1'32.113 169.12:01'23.360Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse95 MDE LEENER / SBIRRAZZUOLI 75 5 Laps 4.58221  2GTC

66 1'32.589 168.22:01'51.897Porsche 997 GT3RPro GT by Almeras93 MPERERA / VAXIVIÈRE / HASSID 75 5 Laps 28.53722  2GTC

13 1'32.748 167.92:02'07.647McLaren MP4 12C GT3ART Grand Prix99 MGONZALEZ / AJLANI / BRUNDLE 75 5 Laps 15.75023  2GTC

44 1'33.093 167.32:01'16.222Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 MRASMUSSEN / MELNIKOV 74 6 Laps 1 Laps24  2GTC

71 1'31.991 169.32:01'53.735Porsche 911 GT3 RSRGulf Racing UK86 MWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / MEADOWS 74 6 Laps 37.51325  2LMGTE

60 1'33.456 166.62:02'17.656Porsche GT3 RProspeed Competition75 MVAN SPLUNTEREN / VANNELET / PARISY 74 6 Laps 23.92126  3GTC

15 1'32.685 168.02:02'22.492McLaren MP4 12C GT3ART Grand Prix98 MKORJUS / DEMOUSTIER / GOUDY 74 6 Laps 4.83627  3GTC

73 1'33.609 166.42:01'32.214Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Team Sofrev-ASP59 MBOURRET / BEAUBELIQUE / BELLOC 73 7 Laps 1 Laps28  3GTC

42 1'31.931 169.42:01'59.472Ferrari F458 Italia GT3SMP Racing57 MROTENBERG / SALO / MEDIANI 73 7 Laps 27.25829  3GTC

72 1'31.272 170.62:01'24.067Porsche 911 GT3 RSRIMSA Performance Matmut67 MMARIS / MERLIN / HELARY 72 8 Laps 1 Laps30  2LMGTE

16 1'26.810 179.41:45'12.678Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 DSCHELL / LEUTWILER / COLEMAN 67 13 Laps 5 Laps31  3LMP2

30 1'25.788 181.51:07'14.967Ligier JS P2 - NissanThiriet by TDS Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / GOMMENDY 40 40 Laps 27 Laps32  2LMP2

2 1'35.151 163.73'23.038BMW Z4 GT3Team Russia by Barwell78 MMACHITSKI / SARDAROV / COCKER 2 78 Laps 38 Laps33  0GTC
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